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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001772

E25001773
E25001774
E25001775
E25001776
E25001777
E25001778
E25001779

E25001780
E25001781

E25001782

E25001783

E25001784
E25001785

Reported

05:43:52 06/03/25

08:02:52 06/03/25

12:49:43 06/03/25

12:57:56 06/03/25

13:20:29 06/03/25

13:22:20 06/03/25

14:12:41 06/03/25

14:24:22 06/03/25

17:39:51 06/03/25
17:49:37 06/03/25

18:32:39 06/03/25

20:52:30 06/03/25

21:23:02 06/03/25
21:27:52 06/03/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Nature

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS FALL

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIFF
BREATH
WELFARE
CHECK

EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

601 N MICHIGAN AVE APT 1,
GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,

GREENSBURG
325 W SMITH RD APT 23,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,
GREENSBURG

7880 N OLD US HWY 421,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS
EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

EMS
UNKNOWN
EMS HEART

CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
225 N BROADWAY ST APT 12,
GREENSBURG

1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS AMBUL
RQST

3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,
GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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