

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001772	05:43:52 06/03/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	601 N MICHIGAN AVE APT 1, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001773	08:02:52 06/03/25	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E25001774	12:49:43 06/03/25	EMS FALL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001775	12:57:56 06/03/25	EMS DIFF	325 W SMITH RD APT 23,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25001776	13:20:29 06/03/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25001777	13:22:20 06/03/25	EMS DIFF	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25001778	14:12:41 06/03/25	WELFARE	7880 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		CHECK	GREENSBURG		
E25001779	14:24:22 06/03/25	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25001780	17:39:51 06/03/25	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25001781	17:49:37 06/03/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25001782	18:32:39 06/03/25	EMS	225 N BROADWAY ST APT 12,		ACT
		UNKNOWN	GREENSBURG		
E25001783	20:52:30 06/03/25	EMS HEART	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
			CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001784	21:23:02 06/03/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R METHODIST,		ACT
E25001785	21:27:52 06/03/25	EMS AMBUL	3455 S COUNTY RD 220 SW,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
		-			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22816/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/04/25